Route #2 - HYDE PARK

Garage(s)/Run Numbers

77th/7801-7860

Terminals/Destination Signs

Northbound Southbound
Michigan/ Drexel Square
Ohio

Belmont/

Sheridan

Schedule Interlocks

#1
#6

Hours of Operation

Mon-Fri only
NB AM rush
SB  PM rush
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No stops 47th/Lake Park-Balbo/Michigan

Express surcharge collected

- 01/27/85




HYDE PARK
06/25/51

10/01/52

10/19/53
09/17/65

03/28/66
09/02/80

04/25/83

09/08/86

- #2

EXPRESS - route history

Inaugurated CMC bus service weekday rush hours only, AM rush from
52nd via Cottage Grove-Bowen-Hyde Park-Lake Shore-Balbo-Michigan-
Congress Plaza-VanBuren-State-Wacker-Michigan to Ohio; PM rush from
Ohio via Michigan-Wacker-State-VanBuren-Michigan-Balbo-Columbus-Lake
Shore-Hyde Park-Bowen-Cottage Grove to 52nd

CMC absorbed by CTA

Extended AM rush service via Michigan to Ontario

Rerouted via Lake Shore-47th-Lake Park-Hyde Park

Rerouted SB via State-Congress-Michigan (one-way streets)

Rerouted NB via Balbo-Michigan-VanBuren

Transferred work 52nd Station to 77th Station, cut back NB Michigan/
Ontario trips to Michigan/Ohio

Rerouted NB via Michigan-Congress Plaza-Congress-State




